FAIRFIELD SHOPPING

CENTER

AR EET == A T

I
Self Storage| | s [ TRMCK J

&

w

o«

o

=

=

=

o =

[m] =

o =ul

S E

LULEL ULt P L L

A-OP GREEN CLEAN 3,906 SF
B-OP TRUIST BANK 2,356 SF
E-OP PNC BANK 2,262 SF
G1 AVAILABLE
G2 AVAILABLE

1 FOOD LION 38,538 SF
2 FIVE GUYS 4,200 SF
3 MONARCH HAIR CO. 2,700 SF
5 Relax The Feet 1,800 SF
6 RITE AID 12,381 SF
7 CENTER STAGE DANCE 4,000 SF
8 NORMANS HALLMARK 4,200 SF
11 MOE'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 3,000 SF
14 A) GATORS 4,640 SF

PROVIDENCE RD

15A A] GATORS

18 BURN BOOT CAMP
20 IVY REHAB

21 VINO ITALIAN

22 Endless Nails

24 Chi Chop

25 Fairfield Flowers
26 PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA
29 MUSIC & ARTS CENER
31A T) MAXX

31B CHKD Thrift Store
31C TAYLOR'S DO IT

31D D-BAT

=k
o j ®

§

461 SF
5,306 SF
2,485 SF
4,000 SF
1,490 SF
1,440 SF
1,440 SF
1,440 SF
2,600 SF

25,800 SF
18,700 SF
17,026 SF

17,935 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://properties.shopcore.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://properties.shopcore.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	FAIRFIELD SHOPPING CENTER

