

FAIRFIELD SHOPPING CENTER



A-OP GREEN CLEAN	3,906 SF	15A AJ GATORS	461 SF
B-OP TRUIST BANK	2,356 SF	18 BURN BOOT CAMP	5,306 SF
E-OP PNC BANK	2,262 SF	20 IVY REHAB	2,485 SF
G1 AVAILABLE		21 VINO ITALIAN	4,000 SF
G2 AVAILABLE		22 Endless Nails	1,490 SF
1 FOOD LION	38,538 SF	24 Chi Chop	1,440 SF
2 FIVE GUYS	4,200 SF	25 Fairfield Flowers	1,440 SF
3 MONARCH HAIR CO.	2,700 SF	26 PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA	1,440 SF
5 Relax The Feet	1,800 SF	29 MUSIC & ARTS CENER	2,600 SF
6 RITE AID	12,381 SF	31A TJ MAXX	25,800 SF
7 CENTER STAGE DANCE	4,000 SF	31B CHKD Thrift Store	18,700 SF
8 NORMANS HALLMARK	4,200 SF	31C TAYLOR'S DO IT	17,026 SF
11 MOE'S SOUTHWEST GRILL	3,000 SF	31D D-BAT	17,935 SF
14 AJ GATORS	4,640 SF		